
2017 Orientation Schedule

Mon., Aug. 21 Tues., Aug. 22 Thurs., Aug. 24 Fri., August 25 Tues, Sept. 5
8:00 Analytical ChemBio Inorganic Organic Materials Pchem

8:30

Analytical Path 
Advising                          

8:30 - 9:00
Rm 3219

9:00

9:30
9:45

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:15

11:30
12:00

12:30

1:00

Walk to 
Engineering Mall 

1 pm

1:30

2:00

2:15

Return to 
Chemistry
Rm 1315

2:30
3:00

3:30

3:45

4:00

UHS w/Andrea 
Lawson
4 - 4:30

GSFLC Summer 
Social Hour                        
4:30 - 6:30  
Chemistry

International
students only
meet Arrietta
at 10:20 am
in Chemistry
(Charter St.
entrance)

for
Speak Test

Chem Bio Path 
Advising

9:00 - 9:45
Rm 8335

Pchem Advising 
w/Cavagnero   
10:00 - 12:00     

Rm 5351

Faculty 
Presentations
9:00 - 10:30

Rm 1315

Organic Path 
Advising

9:00 - 9:30
Rm 3219

Lunch on your 
own

Faculty 
Presentations  
9:00 - 10:30

Rm 1315

Wed., Aug. 23

Faculty 
Presentations                 
9:00 - 11:45

Rm 1315

Analytical 
Individual appts.              

9:00 - 11:45
Rm 4355

w/Bertram

Chem Bio 
advising

w/Blackwell  
9:45 - 11:00
Rm 5211a

Organic Advising 
w/Burke & 
Schomaker
9:30 - 11:30
Rm 8132a & 

8112a

10:00 - 11:00 
Materials 
Advising
Rm 3233

PChem Path 
Advising          

9:00 - 10:00       
Rm 8351

Inorganic Path 
Advising 10:15 - 
11:30   w/Berry          

Rm 5108

Lunch     12:00 - 1:30      Rm 1371

Fire Extinguisher 
Training                 

1:15 - 2:15

Welcome Talk           
Matt Sanders, Ex. Dir.                                            

9:00 - 10:30
Rm 1315

Breakfast and Photos 
 8:00 - 9:00

 Shain Atrium 

Graduate School 
Workshops              
2:30 - 3:30

Faculty 
Presentations          

1:30 - 4:15
Rm 1315

Lunch on your 
own

Safety & Bldg 
Training

w/Nielsen & 
Hermans

2:30 - 4 pm
Rm 1315 

Faculty Presentations     1:30 - 4:00      Rm 1315

Super-Candid-First-Year-Linking-by-Social-Osmosis Event!
1st and 2nd year students will meet at the Great Dane from 5 - 7 pm.

Great Dane is located at 123 E. Doty Street, Madison

Benefits talk             
Char Horsfall             
10:30 - 11:15

Rm 1315

Sexual Violence 
Prevention Training 

w/A Schmuecker         
2 - 2:30 pm

Rm 1315

Group-Joining          
Kyoung-Shin Choi            

11:15-12:00
Rm 1315

Panel: Joining a 
Research Group
Stahl, Blackwell           

1:00-2:00
Rm 1315       

Rm 1315 

Rm 5351
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