## 2017 Orientation Schedule

	Man Aug 21	Tues Aug 22	Wed., Aug. 23						Thurs Aug 24	Fui Associat 25	Tues Sout 5
8:00	Mon., Aug. 21	Tues., Aug. 22	Analytical	ChemBio	Inorganic	ug. 23 Organic	Materials	Pchem	Thurs., Aug. 24	Fri., August 25	Tues, Sept. 5
8:30		Breakfast and Photos 8:00 - 9:00 Shain Atrium	Analytical Path Advising 8:30 - 9:00 Rm 3219	chemolo	morgame	- Organia	materials	, circin			
9:00 9:30 9:45		Welcome Talk Matt Sanders, Ex. Dir. 9:00 - 10:30 Rm 1315		Chem Bio Path Advising 9:00 - 9:45 Rm 8335		Organic Path Advising 9:00 - 9:30 Rm 3219		PChem Path Advising 9:00 - 10:00 Rm 8351	Faculty Presentations 9:00 - 11:45 Rm 1315	Faculty Presentations 9:00 - 10:30 Rm 1315	Faculty Presentations 9:00 - 10:30 Rm 1315
10:00	International students only meet Arrietta at 10:20 am	Benefits talk Char Horsfall	Analytical Individual appts. 9:00 - 11:45 Rm 4355 w/Bertram	Chem Bio advising w/Blackwell 9:45 - 11:00 Rm 5211a	Inorganic Path Advising 10:15 - 11:30 w/Berry Rm 5108	Organic Advising w/Burke & Schomaker 9:30 - 11:30 Rm 8132a & 8112a	10:00 - 11:00 Materials Advising Rm 3233	Pchem Advising w/Cavagnero 10:00 - 12:00 Rm 5351			
11:00 11:15 11:30	in Chemistry (Charter St. entrance) for Speak Test	10:30 - 11:15 Rm 1315 Group-Joining Kyoung-Shin Choi 11:15-12:00 Rm 1315					KM 3233			Lunch on your	Lunch on your own
12:00 12:30			Lunch 12:00 - 1:30 Rm 1371								
1:00		Panel: Joining a Research Group Stahl, Blackwell							Walk to Engineering Mall 1 pm		
1:30		1:00-2:00 Rm 1315							Fire Extinguisher Training		
2:00		Sexual Violence Prevention Training w/A Schmuecker	Prevention Training w/A Schmuecker								
2:15		2 - 2:30 pm Rm 1315	2:30 pm Faculty Presentations 1:30 - 4:00 Rm 1315 Return to Chemistry Rm 1315								
2:30 3:00 3:30 3:45		Graduate School Workshops 2:30 - 3:30 Rm 1315	Workshops 2:30 - 3:30  Wileson &							1:30 - 4:15 Rm 1315	
4:00										GSFLC Summer Social Hour 4:30 - 6:30 Chemistry	